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ORGANIZATIONAL LEADERSHIP CONCENTRATION

Required Core Courses (24 Hours):

MSBC 611

MSBC 618

MSBC 623

MSBC 628

MSBC 638

MSBC 655

MSBC 664

MSBC 700

Research Methods

Integrated Marketing Communication
Organizational Leadership

Ethics and Business Decision Making
Interpersonal Communication in the Workplace
Organizational Development and Change
Strategic Planning and Implementation

MSBC Capstone Course

Required Concentration Courses (9 Hours):

MSBC 663 Communicating Essential Financial Information
MSBC 612 Negotiation
MSBC 662 Teambuilding and Cultural Competence

3Cr
3Cr
3Cr
3Cr
3Cr
3Cr
3Cr
3Cr

3Cr
3Cr
3Cr
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